
INSTRUMENTO

ACABADO

MATERIAL

DIBUJADO

TOLERANCIA

VISTO BUENO Nº�  PIEZAS

FECHA

CODIGO
ESCALAREFERENCIA

21/11/2009

Truck vagó�n 5"

Torneado, fresado

F-114

5/1 DENOMINACION

MODIFICACIONES

Torrió�n bielas de freno

+/- 0.1

T-26

2Josep Arias
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n4

4
9,

5
2

0,5
 X 45

°�

Torneado
Fresado

1.6


